Siemon Interconnect Solutions QSFP28 to 4 SFP28 Passive Copper Cable assemblies are “Connecting The
World To A Higher Standard” by exceeding 100G Ethernet (100GBASE-CR4) specifications. They are
designed for high-density applications, offering a cost effective, low-power option for high-speed data
center interconnects. This next generation product shares the same mating interface with QSFP+
(SFF-8436) and SFP+ (SFF-8431) form factors, making it backward compatible with existing QSFP+ and
SFP+ equipment ports. These direct-attach assemblies are available in standard lengths up to 5 meters for
100G 4x25G Ethernet applications.
Siemon QSFP28 to 4 SFP28 100G

SFP+ 20N (4.5 lbf.) Max
Retention Force 90N (20.2 lbf.) Min
Durability
QSFP+: 250 Cycles Min
SFP+ 50 cycles Min
Cable
Conductor Solid
Wire Gauge 30 AWG and 28 AWG
Impedence 100 +/- 5 ohms
Construction Twinaxial
Jacket Type PVC
Bend Radius
5X Cable OD - Single
10X Cable OD - Repeated
Part Number Length Gauge
QSFP284S30-00.5 0.5m (1.6 ft.) 30
QSFP284S30-01 1m (3.3 ft.) 30
QSFP284S28-01.5 1.5m (4.9 ft.) 28
QSFP284S28-02 2m (6.6 ft.) 28
QSFP284S28-02.5 2.5m (8.2 ft.) 28
QSFP284S28-03 3m (9.8 ft.) 28
QSFP284S24-05 5m (16.4 ft.) 24
SS
_Q
SF
P2